VERSA-TWIN  2150 Series Diaphragm Pumps
124
Order Information
Model Number Max
GPM
Max
LPM
Max
PSI
Max
BAR
Max
RPM Motor Type Ports
2150P-D35DC 7 26.5 100 6.9 1800 1/2 HP 12V DC Motor, 35 amps
3/4"
MNPT
2150P-D39DC 8.3 31.4 100 6.9 1800 1/2  HP 12V DC Motor, 56C, 39 amps
2150P-D05AC 6.7 25.4 100 6.9 1750 1/2 HP 115-208/230 VAC Motor,1 PH, 50/60 Hz
2150PX Replacement pump head
3430-0633 Diaphragm repair kit
3430-0634 Diaphragm valve kit
Model
GPM AMPS GPM AMPS GPM AMPS GPM AMPS GPM AMPS GPM AMPS
LPM AMPS LPM AMPS LPM AMPS LPM AMPS LPM AMPS LPM AMPS
0 PSI/0 BAR 20 PSI/1.4 BAR 40 PSI/2.8 BAR 60 PSI/4.1 BAR 80 PSI/5.5 BAR 100 PSI/6.9 BAR
2150P-D35DC¹ 7.0 12.9 6.6 17.2 6.0 22.3 5.6 26.8* 5.2 31.2* 5.0 35.3*26.5 25.0 22.7 21.2 19.7 18.9
2150P-D39DC¹ 8.3 15.7 7.6 19.7 6.7 23.8 6.1 27.8 5.7 31.9 5.3 35.931.4 28.8 25.4 23.1 21.6 20.1
2150P-D05AC2 6.7 7.6 6.4 7.7 6.0 7.8 5.7 7.9 5.3 8.0 5.0 8.225.4 24.2 22.7 21.6 20.1 18.9
* Indicates intermittent duty only ¹ Tested at 13.5 VDC ² Tested at 110 VAC
Hosebarb Fly Nut Fittings NPT Fly Nut Fittings
Fly Nut Cap
Versa-Twin Accessories